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Name of the Course: CCA
Habraghat Mahavidyalaya, Krishnai
Session: 2022-23 (July to December)

Name
KRISHNA RAY
AFIYA SULTANA
ANISUL ISLAM
NARGIS PARBIN
DIPAMONI RABHA
SORIFUL ISLAM
GARIMA RABHA
NABANITA SILL SHARMA
AMINUR ISLAM
MOMOTAJ BEGUM
BABITA YASMIN
JINTI RABHA
SANGITA KARMAKAR
DIGONTA RABHA
SANIDUL ISLAM
BEAUTY RAY
BIDYUT RABHA
KOSIM ALI
SANOWAR ALI
SONJU ROBIDAS
POPI RABHA

MOROMI BEGUM

Coordinator, CCA

ANAMIKA RAY
MRINAL KANTI RAY
LISHA BARMAN

Habraghat Mahavidyalaya

Class
B.A 1ST SEM.
B.A 1ST SEM.
B.A 1ST SEM.
B.A 1ST SEM.
B.A 1ST SEM.
B.A 1ST SEM.
B.A 1ST SEM.
B.A 1ST SEM.
B.A |ST SEM.
B.A 1ST SEM.
B.A 3RD SEM
B.A 3RD SEM
B.A 3RD SEM
B.A 3RD SEM
B.A 3RD SEM
B.A SH SEM
B.A 511H SEM
B.A 5H SEM
B.A 51 SEM
B.A 5H SEM
H.S 1ST YEAR
H.S 1ST YEAR
H.S 1ST YEAR
B.A1ST SEM.

B.A 1ST SEM.

Coordinator
QAC,Habraghat Mahavidyalaya

Roll No.
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0043
0047
0055
0061
0072
0080
0035
0087
0090
0028
0074
0163
0208
0240
0009
0011
0041

0085
0128
0159
0167
0171
0117
0124
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Name of the Course: CCA
Habraghat Mahavidyalaya, Krishnai

Session: 2022-23(January to June) 2o23

Name of the Students
BHIM CHANDRA RABHA|B.A 1ST SEM.
APSANA ALAM
MINARUL ISLAM
PANKAJ RAY
MADHUSMITA RABHA
ARBASH CHOUDHURY
SUPRIYA SAHA
BIBHA KOCH
AJIJUL HOQUE
DEEP KAR
MUSFIKA SULTANA
SAJINA BEGUM
PUJA RABHA
NAMITAKALITA

MAHIMA BANAI
PAPORI NATH
RATUL DEY
BEAUTY SHILL
PRIYA GHOSH
SONJAY HARIJON
ALIFA YESMIN
AVIJIT RABHA
KIRON MAHATO
HABIBA SULTANA
BARUN RAY

Coordinator, CCA

Class

Habraghat Mahavidyalaya

B.A 1ST SEM.
B.A 1ST SEM.
B.A 1ST SEM.
B.A 1ST SEM.

B.A 1ST SEM.
B.A 1ST SEM.
B.A 1ST SEM.
B.A 1ST SEM.
B.A 1ST SEM.
H.S 1ST YEAR
H.S 1ST YEAR
H.S 1ST YEAR
H.S 1ST YEAR
H.S 1ST YEAR
H.S 1ST YEAR
B.A 1ST SEM.
B.A 1ST SEM.
B.A 1ST SEM.
B.A 1ST SEM.
B.A 1ST SEM.
B.A 1ST SEM.
B.A 1ST SEM.
B.A 1ST SEM.

B.A 1ST SEM.

Coordinator
IQAC, Habraghat Mahavidyalaya

Roll No.
0034
0010
0023
0004
0066
0077
0095
0101
0105
0127
0003
0019
0031

0066
0068
0080
0132
0140
0143
0167
0169
0173

0183
0188
0196


